Submit 5 Copies
Appropriate District Office
DISTRICT 1
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico Minerals and Natural Resources Departmen.

Form C-104 Revised 1-1-89 See Instructions

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Operator							Well	API No.		 	
Mallon Oil Company								30-025-3	30857		
Address								 			
1099 18th St., Ste	. 2700 ,	Denver	, CO.	80202							
Reason(s) for Filing (Check proper box New Well	r)				Oil	ner (Please exp	plain) CASI	IGHEAD C	AS MUST	NOT BE	
		Change i	_	_							
Recompletion	Oil	_	Dry G ل					ED AFTER			
Change in Operator	Casingh	ead Gas	Conde	nsate			UMIR O O O	55 AN EX	CEPTION	TO R-4070	
If change of operator give name and address of previous operator				-			- 1 5 UB	TAINED.			
II. DESCRIPTION OF WEL	LANDII	2 A C 172				2. / 12					
Lease Name	L AND LE	Wall No	D1 N			9/19	<u> </u>				
Mobil "5" State		1	POOL	vame, inchic	ling Formation	K-9271	Kind	of Lease	. 1	ease No.	
Location		1 1	W1	Idcat -	U' Lan	nglow L	Lendry	Federal or Fe	B-:	3009	
Unit Letter 0	. 76	٥١		C	1		<i>O</i>				
Unit Letter	:	<u> </u>	_ Feet F	rom The 5	outh Lin	ϵ and $\frac{1/5}{2}$	10.7	eet From The	East	Line	
Section 5 Town	ship 17S		Dance	365				_			
1044	**************************************		Range	36E	, N	мрм,		Lea		County	
II. DESIGNATION OF TRA	NSPORT	ER OF O	IL AN	D NATI	RAL GAS						
value of Authorized Transporter of Oil	<u> </u>	or Conde	nsate		Address (Gis	e address to w	vhich approve	d copy of this	form is to be a		
Texaco Trading & Tr	ansport	ation						nver, CO		ini)	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Car	inghead Gas		or Dry	Gas	Address (Giv	e address to w	which approve	d copy of this	6021/		
					, ,		······································	a copy by into j	OF M LS 10 DE S	וותי	
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit	Sec.	Twp.	Rge	Rge. Is gas actually connected? Whe			n ?			
ive location of tanks.	0	<u>5</u>	1 178	36E		No	:	WO Connection			
this production is commingled with th	at from any ot	her lease or	pool, giv	ve comming	ling order numi	ber:	—·—.l	NO COMME	CLION		
V. COMPLETION DATA					•						
Davis and Market		Oil Well		Gas Well	New Well	Workover	Deepen	Diva Paak	Same Res'v	D:# D	
Designate Type of Completio		X	İ		Х		I	I ring back	I Saute Kes A	Diff Res'v	
Date Spudded	Date Corr	pl. Ready to	Prod.		Total Depth	ا ۔ 		P.B.T.D.	L	_L	
4/29/90	6/:	26/90			9100'	Ī					
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of I	Name of Producing Formation			Top Oil/Gas Pay			9056 Tubing Depth			
3891.8' GR Blinebry					71221	7122' - 7350' 77001					
Perforations 7344-50', 73	10-14',	7260-7	'5 ' ,	7242'-4	6' & 7122-42', Depth Casing Shoe						
Total of 108	w/4'' c.	sg gun.						909			
		TUBING,	CASII	NG AND	CEMENTI	NG RECOF	ED .		4		
HOLE SIZE		CASING & TUBING SIZE			DEPTH SET			1	SACKS CEMENT		
17 1/2"		3'' 48#			326.72'			350 sx CL "C" + 2% CaC			
11"	8 5/8	8 5/8" 32# J-55			5195'			1220 sx			
7 7/8"	5 1/2	2"			9092 '			1300Sx			
TEST DATA AND DECLE	2.7/8	311		7/001							
. TEST DATA AND REQUE									**		
OIL WELL (Test must be after Date First New Oil Run To Tank	recovery of to	otal volume	of load o	oil and must	be equal to or	exceed top all	owable for the	s depth or be j	or full 24 hou	rs.)	
	Date of Te	st			Producing Me	thod (Flow, p	ump, gas lift, i	etc.)			
6/29/90 ength of Test	7/4/				Pump	ing					
24 hrs.	Tubing Pre				Casing Pressure			Choke Size			
ctual Prod. During Test	n/A				30 Water - Bbls.			N/A Gas- MCF			
J. 50.6.											
		50			18			80			
GAS WELL											
chial Prod. Test - MCF/D	Length of	Test			Bbls. Condens	ate/MMCF		Gravity of C	ondensate	 -	
								1			
sting Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)			Casing Pressure (Shut-in)			Choke Size				
I. OPERATOR CERTIFIC	CATE OF	COMP	LIAN	CE			·				
I hereby certify that the rules and regu	lations of the	Oil Conserv	ration		C	IL CON	ISERV.	ATION [DIVISIO	N	
Division have been complied with and that the information given above											
is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.					Date	Approve	d 1	JUL 1	b 1990		
Ha. 00:	/	_			Date	Thhiose	u				
4 Uraldine	XXCO	mo	<u> </u>		D.						
Signature Geraldine Bergamo	By ORIGINAL SIONED BY JERRY SEXTON										
Geraldine Bergamo Éroduction Tech. Printed Name Title					DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR						
	30	3-293-2			Title_		·				
July 12, 1990 Date			ohone No).							
		-1			L						

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104

- 1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance with Rule 111.
- 2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells.
- 3) Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes.
- 4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

670000

JUL 1 6 1990 HOBBS OFFICE

WELL N	AME AND NU	MBER	Mobil "5" Sta	ite #1			
LOCATIO	ON 760' FSL	& 1750' FE	L, Section 5,	T17S, R36E. Lea County,	New Mexico		
	() ()	give 0.5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	cas give S, BLK, SURV.	and TWP)		
OPERAT	OR Mallon O	il Company	- 1099 18th S	treet/Suite 2750 - Denve	r, CO 80202		
	G CONTRACT			.0. Box 1860 - Hobbs, NM			
The	undersigned	l hereby car	ctifies that he				
ing conti tests and	ractor who dr I obtained the	illed the ab	ove-describe results:	e is an authorized repres d well and that he has c	entative of the drill- onducted deviation		
Degrees	and Depth	Degrees	and Depth	Degrees and Depth	Degrees and Depth		
1/2	323	1/2	4800				
1/4	734	3/4	5185		-		
1/2	1140	3/4	5675				
3/4	1540	1/4	6182				
1	1920	1	6622				
1/2	2384	1/2	7156				
1-1/2	2714	3/4	7631				
1	2935	1/4	8015				
1-1/4	3323	1-1/4	8517				
1	3670						
1/2	4084						
1/4	4488						
		Drilling	Contractor	ZIADRIL, Inc.			
			By_	Wile M.O			
Subscribed	and sworn to	before me		Wiley Gilmore - Marketin	g Manager		
	sion expires:			May May	1990		
05/05/				ry Public - Julie M. Hop	per per		
			Led	County, New Mexico			